http://tainak.jp/
I—K 043621 | SR ILTTET | T989-2292 | 4 FRMEMILI2 | 0223-37-1111 | dL#&37E52543.55) HIR140E46527.75%) | | Web

BESES

989-2200
989-2112
989-2202
989-2204
989-2206

T A
LUTIHEEI GG S
BB
=
BER

AF

BE - BE
37.962684,140.877685
37.931046,140.882862
37.950847,140.903777
37.980423,140.872754
37.990947,140.868918

SHRILTHOEMEES - BiFEh—58

AR
32
71
105
82
82

BEES

989-2111
989-2201
989-2203
989-2205
989-2207

*
BT
HI=F
RER
INE
INFE

3

BE - BE
37.917520,140.870829
37.986136,140.892120
37.960946,140.881808
37.982375,140.863183
37.991829,140.859265

A
]
224
33
466
53

7


http://tainak.jp/
https://maps.google.com/maps?q=37.962684,140.877685
http://www.town.yamamoto.miyagi.jp/



